Company name

AF Offshore AeronMollier AS
Air France KLM

Air Products AS

Alu Design & Services AS
Instone International Norway AS
Aukra Maritime AS
Autronica Fire and Security AS
Baltec Marine LLC
Beha-Hedo Industrier AS.
Blueday Technology AS
Callenberg Technology Group.
Clean Marine as

Comrod AS

Delitek AS

Eksportkreditt Norge

Elpro Group AS

Eltek AS

Eltorque AS.

EnviroNor AS

Fire Fighting Systems AS
GIEK - Garantiinstituttet For Eksportkreditt
Glamox International
Handelshgyskolen BI

Hareid Group

Hatteland

Helseth AS

Jason Engineering AS

Jets Vacuum AS

John Gjerde AS

Karmgy Winch AS

Karsten Moholt AS

KIS Maritime AS

Kongsberg Maritime AS
Kystrederiene

Libra-Plast AS

Light Structures AS

LMG Marin AS

Marin Teknikk AS

Marine Aluminium AS
Nordic Maritime & Offshore Arbitration |
Maritime Partner AS

Medi 3 ShipMed AS

Metizoft AS

Miros AS

Modell Mgbler AS

Navtor AS

Torgy Mek. Industri AS
Norac AS

NorSap AS

Norwegian Maritime Exporters
Novenco AS

Nyborg AS

Onsagers AS

Optimarin AS

Parat Halvorsen AS

Rapp Marine AS

Restech Norway AS

SINTEF Ocean AS

Somas AS

Sperre Coolers AS

Stand name

AF Offshore AeronMollier AS
Air France KLM

Air Products AS

Alu Design & Services AS
ATPI Griffinstone

Aukra Maritime AS
Autronica Fire and Security AS
Baltec Marine LLC
Beha-Hedo Industrier AS.
Blueday technology
Callenberg Technology Group
Clean Marine as
Comrod AS

Delitek AS
Eksportkreditt Norge
Elpro Group AS

Eltek AS

Eltorque AS.

EnviroNor AS

Fire Fighting Systems AS
GIEK - Garantiinstituttet For Eksportkreditt
Glamox International
Handelshgyskolen BI
Hareid Elektriske AS
Hatteland

Helseth AS

Jason Engineering AS
Jets Vacuum AS

John Gjerde AS

Karmgy Winch AS
Karsten Moholt AS

KIS Maritime AS
Kongsberg Maritime AS
Kystrederiene
Libra-Plast AS

Light Structures AS

LMG Marin AS

Marin Teknikk

Marine Aluminium AS
Maritime Bergen
Maritime Partner AS
Medi 3 ShipMed AS
Metizoft AS

Miros AS

Modell Mgbler AS
Navtor AS

Network LNG Norway
Norac AS

NorSap AS

Norwegian Maritime Exporters
Novenco AS

Nyborg AS

Onsagers AS

Optimarin AS

Parat Halvorsen AS
Rapp Marine AS

Restech Norway AS
SINTEF Ocean

Somas AS

Sperre Coolers AS

Stand no
C04-34b
C01-33g
C02-34a
C01-33a
C01-33g
C01-30b
C01-34b
C05-46¢
C05-46h
C01-34c
C05-46¢
C04.32b
C05-46f
C05-46i
C01-30a
C04-30d
C05-46e
C01-30c
C04-32a
C01-33c
C01-30a
C03-34c
C05-46b
C05-46d
C04-32a
C01-33
C05-44d
C01-30d
C05-44f
C01-33f
C04-32a
C04-32a
C03-30
C04-32a
C04-34a
C02-30c
C04-32a
C04-26b
C04-26e
C04-32a
C04-30a
C05-44b
C05-46a
C05-44a
C01-33e
C01-34d
C02-34b
C04-30c
C04-30b
C02-34c
C01-33b
C04-34a
C02-30b
C01-29
C01-33h
C05-44c
C04-26a
C03-34d
C04-34c
C02-30d

Pavilion
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway



Sperre Industri AS

Stadt AS

Star Information Systems AS
Stiftelsen Seilskipet Statsraad Lehmkuhl
Tamrotor Marine Compressors AS
Teknotherm Marine AS

Tranberg AS

Trident Maritime Systems

Ulstein Marine Technology AS
Valmet AS

Vestdavit AS

Westad Industri AS

Wikborg Rein

WME AS

XTronica AS

Yara Marine Technologies AS

Sperre Industri AS

Stadt AS

Star Information Systems

Stiftelsen Seilskipet Statsraad Lehmkuhl
Tamrotor Marine Compressors AS
Teknotherm Marine AS

Tranberg AS

Trident Maritime Systems

Ulmatec Ulstein Marine Technology AS
Valmet AS

Vestdavit AS

Westad Industri AS

Wikborg Rein

WME AS

XTronica AS

Yara Marine Technologies AS

€02-30d
€02-30a
C04-34d
C04-32a
€02-30d
C03-34a
C03-34b
C05-46¢
C02-34d
C04-26d
C05-44e
C04-26¢
C04-32a
C01-33i

C05-46g
C01-34a

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway



